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                            BILL OF MATERIAL DISPLAY                            
 PARENT ITEM: 205M000307   REV: *E            I I I DEM ISS DSGN DRAWING        
 PWA,MOBILE,DSC            EFFECT:         UM T C S CTL CTL SRCE SIZE/NBR       
                           CHGORD:         EA 1 S 2  1   1  JV   205-M0003-07   
 MFG NAME: L3AR            MFG PART: 205M000307                  RECORDS:  138  
   ----(A)------- ---(B)------ (C)----------------------(D)-(E)-----(F)-(G)(H)(I
  FIND     FIND   COMPONENT                              Q               C  C  M
  NO    TO NO     ITEM NUMBER  ITEM DESCRIPTION          T  QUANTITY UM  T  C  B
     001 -        206M000307   PWB,MOBILE,DSC            1         1 EA  1     B
     004 -        230M115500   SEAL, PAD, CONNECTOR PINS 1         1 EA  1     B
     005 -        0603800028   SOLDER,NO CLEAN,AIM 293+  3         0 OZ  1     B
     006 -        0603800026   SOLDER,NO-CLEAN FLUX CORE 3         0 LB  1     B
     007 -        2329800028   SHIELD, CLIP-ON EDGE VERT 1         1 EA  1     B
    C002 -        3969800045   CAP,X7R,.1UF,16V,10%,0603 1         1 EA  1     B
    C003 -        3962833003   CAP,F,STAN,16V,3.3UF,3216 1         1 EA  1     B
    C008 -        3969800045   CAP,X7R,.1UF,16V,10%,0603 1         1 EA  1     B
    C009 -        3962833003   CAP,F,STAN,16V,3.3UF,3216 1         1 EA  1     B
    C010 -        3963610003   CAP,1UF,16V,TANT,3216     1         1 EA  1     B
    C012 -        3962000004   CAP,X7R,50V,1000PF,0603   1         1 EA  1     B
    C014 -        3961147009   CAP,NPO,50V,470PF,0603    1         1 EA  1     B
    C016 -        3964401809   CAP,F,COG,100V,18PF,0603  1         1 EA  1     B
    C017 -        DONOTINSTA   DO NOT INSTALL PART       3         0 EA  4     M
    C020 -        3964401809   CAP,F,COG,100V,18PF,0603  1         1 EA  1     B
    C021 -        3969800045   CAP,X7R,.1UF,16V,10%,0603 1         1 EA  1     B
    C023 -   C024 3969800045   CAP,X7R,.1UF,16V,10%,0603 1         2 EA  1     B
    C025 -   C026 3962833003   CAP,F,STAN,16V,3.3UF,3216 1         2 EA  1     B
    C027 -        3963610005   CAP,F,STAN,16V,100UF,7343 1         1 EA  1  -  B
    C028 -        3969800045   CAP,X7R,.1UF,16V,10%,0603 1         1 EA  1     B
    C029 -        3963610005   CAP,F,STAN,16V,100UF,7343 1         1 EA  1  -  B
    C030 -   C033 3969800045   CAP,X7R,.1UF,16V,10%,0603 1         4 EA  1     B
    C035 -        3961182009   CAP,820PF,50V,NP0,SMT,060 1         1 EA  1     B
    C036 -        3961133000   CAP,X7R,50V,3300PF,0603   1         1 EA  1     B
    C038 -   C040 3969800045   CAP,X7R,.1UF,16V,10%,0603 1         3 EA  1     B
    C041 -        3963610004   CAP,10UF,16V,TANT,3528    1         1 EA  1     B
    C042 -        DONOTINSTA   DO NOT INSTALL PART       3         0 EA  4     M
    C043 -        3961104709   CAP,47PF,50V,NP0,SMT,0603 1         1 EA  1     B
    C044 -        3969800071   CAP,NPO,F,30PF,10V,0603   1         1 EA  1     B
    C045 -        3969800045   CAP,X7R,.1UF,16V,10%,0603 1         1 EA  1     B
    C047 -        3969800048   CAP,150PF,25V,NP0,SMT,060 1         1 EA  1     B
    C048 -        3969800045   CAP,X7R,.1UF,16V,10%,0603 1         1 EA  1     B
    C050 -        3969800045   CAP,X7R,.1UF,16V,10%,0603 1         1 EA  1     B
    C051 -        3960801009   CAP,10PF,25V,NP0,SMT,0603 1         1 EA  1     B
    C052 -   C053 3969800045   CAP,X7R,.1UF,16V,10%,0603 1         2 EA  1     B
    C056 -        3969800045   CAP,X7R,.1UF,16V,10%,0603 1         1 EA  1     B
    C057 -        3960839009   CAP,390PF,25V,NP0,SMT,060 1         1 EA  1     B
    C058 -   C059 3969800045   CAP,X7R,.1UF,16V,10%,0603 1         2 EA  1     B
    C060 -        3962000004   CAP,X7R,50V,1000PF,0603   1         1 EA  1     B
    C061 -   C062 3969800045   CAP,X7R,.1UF,16V,10%,0603 1         2 EA  1     B
    C063 -        3961810001   CAP,.01UF,25V,X7R,SMT,060 1         1 EA  1     B
    C064 -   C066 3969800045   CAP,X7R,.1UF,16V,10%,0603 1         3 EA  1     B
    C067 -        3962156000   CAP,NPO,10V,560PF,0603    1         1 EA  1     B
    C068 -        3962118000   CAP,X7R,10V,1800PF,0603   1         1 EA  1     B
    C069 -        3969800045   CAP,X7R,.1UF,16V,10%,0603 1         1 EA  1     B
    C070 -        3963610004   CAP,10UF,16V,TANT,3528    1         1 EA  1     B
    C072 -        3969800045   CAP,X7R,.1UF,16V,10%,0603 1         1 EA  1     B
    C073 -        3962000004   CAP,X7R,50V,1000PF,0603   1         1 EA  1     B
    C074 -        DONOTINSTA   DO NOT INSTALL PART       3         0 EA  4     M
    C075 -        3962127001   CAP,X7R,10V .027UF,0603   1         1 EA  1     B
    C076 -        3961747001   CAP,F,CER,25V,.047UF,5%,  1         1 EA  1     B
    C077 -        3961139000   CAP,F,50V,3900PF,0805     1         1 EA  1     B
    C078 -        3961133000   CAP,X7R,50V,3300PF,0603   1         1 EA  1     B
    C079 -   C081 3969800045   CAP,X7R,.1UF,16V,10%,0603 1         3 EA  1     B
    C082 -   C083 3969800049   CAP,56PF,25V,NP0,SMT,0603 1         2 EA  1     B
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    C084 -        3969800045   CAP,X7R,.1UF,16V,10%,0603 1         1 EA  1     B
    C085 -        DONOTINSTA   DO NOT INSTALL PART       3         0 EA  4     M
    C086 -        3960810001   CAP,F,X7R,.01UF,200VDC,   1         1 EA  1     B
    C087 -        DONOTINSTA   DO NOT INSTALL PART       3         0 EA  4     M
    C088 -   C095 3960810001   CAP,F,X7R,.01UF,200VDC,   1         8 EA  1     B
    C097 -   C098 3960810001   CAP,F,X7R,.01UF,200VDC,   1         2 EA  1     B
    C100 -   C112 3960810001   CAP,F,X7R,.01UF,200VDC,   1        13 EA  1     B
    C135 -        3964404709   CAP,NPO,47PF,100V,5%      1         1 EA  1     B
    C138 -   C139 3961810003   CAP,F,CER,25V,1UF,10%,SMT 1         2 EA  1     B
    F001 -        1149800700   FLTR,XTAL,45MHZ           1         1 PR  1     B
    F002 -   F003 0910002000   FLTR,4 POLE 455KHZ CER    1         2 EA  1     B
    F004 -        1149800700   FLTR,XTAL,45MHZ           1         1 PR  1     B
    J002 -        0639803445   CONN,SOCKET,30 POS,DUAL   1         1 EA  1     B
    J004 -        0280054002   ELEVA,CONN-STRIP,HDR,34C  1         1 EA  1     B
    L002 -   L003 0719800183   CORE,SMT,BEAD,EMI/RFI SUP 1         2 EA  1     B
    L004 -        0559800296   COIL,1UH,%5,0603          1         1 EA  1     B
    L005 -        0719800211   CORE,4-EMI BEAD ARRAY,SMT 1         1 EA  1     B
    L006 -   L007 0559800330   COIL,F,820NH,2520,SMT     1         2 EA  1     B
    L008 -        0559800299   COIL,330NH,SMT            1         1 EA  1     B
    L009 -        0559800326   COIL,VAR,330UH+-66%       1         1 EA  1     B
    L010 -        0719800211   CORE,4-EMI BEAD ARRAY,SMT 1         1 EA  1     B
    L011 -   L012 0559800353   IND,F,100NH,2520,SMT      1         2 EA  1     B
    L013 -   L015 0719800211   CORE,4-EMI BEAD ARRAY,SMT 1         3 EA  1     B
    L017 -   L018 0719800211   CORE,4-EMI BEAD ARRAY,SMT 1         2 EA  1     B
    P001 -        0639802200   CONN,MMCX JACK,RCPT,2C,   1         1 EA  1     B
    R001 -        6902002219   RES,22.1 OHM,SMT,0603     1         1 EA  1     B
    R004 -        6902010001   RES,10K,SMT,0603          1         1 EA  1     B
    R006 -        6902002059   RES,20.5 OHM,SMT          1         1 EA  1     B
    R008 -        6902001789   RES,F,TF,17.8 OHM,1% 0603 1         1 EA  1     B
    R011 -   R012 6902024909   RES,249 OHM,SMT           1         2 EA  1     B
    R015 -        6902047501   RES,47.5K,SMT,0603        1         1 EA  1     B
    R016 -        6902001789   RES,F,TF,17.8 OHM,1% 0603 1         1 EA  1     B
    R017 -   R018 6903800001   RES,JUMPER,0603,ZERO OHM, 1         2 EA  1  +  B
    R019 -        6902010001   RES,10K,SMT,0603          1         1 EA  1     B
    R020 -        6902030101   RES,30.1K,SMT             1         1 EA  1     B
    R021 -        6903800001   RES,JUMPER,0603,ZERO OHM, 1         1 EA  1  +  B
    R022 -        6902002219   RES,22.1 OHM,SMT,0603     1         1 EA  1     B
    R028 -        6902018201   RES,18.2K,SMT,0603        1         1 EA  1     B
    R029 -        6902010002   RES,100K,SMT,0603         1         1 EA  1     B
    R030 -        6902010001   RES,10K,SMT,0603          1         1 EA  1     B
    R032 -        6902010001   RES,10K,SMT,0603          1         1 EA  1     B
    R033 -        6902043201   RES,43.2K,SMT,0603        1         1 EA  1     B
    R034 -        6902082500   RES,8.25K,0603 SMT        1         1 EA  1     B
    R035 -        6902013000   RES,1.30K,0603 SMT        1         1 EA  1     B
    R036 -        6902012100   RES,1.21K,SMT             1         1 EA  1     B
    R037 -        6902010001   RES,10K,SMT,0603          1         1 EA  1     B
    R038 -        6902012101   RES,12.1K,SMT,0603        1         1 EA  1     B
    R039 -        6902043201   RES,43.2K,SMT,0603        1         1 EA  1     B
    R041 -        6902020002   RES,200K,SMT,0603         1         1 EA  1     B
    R042 -        6902010003   RES,1M,SMT,0603           1         1 EA  1     B
    R043 -        6902047500   RES,4.75K,SMT,0603        1         1 EA  1     B
    R044 -        6902020001   RES,20K,SMT,0603          1         1 EA  1     B
    R045 -        6902047502   RES,F,TF,475K,1%,.1W,100  1         1 EA  1     B
    R046 -        2019805000   POT,5K,3MM,.125-1/8W      1         1 EA  1     B
    R047 -        6902010001   RES,10K,SMT,0603          1         1 EA  1     B
    R048 -        6903800001   RES,JUMPER,0603,ZERO OHM, 1         1 EA  1  +  B
    R049 -        6902003329   RES,33.2 OHM,SMT          1         1 EA  1     B
    R050 -        6903800001   RES,JUMPER,0603,ZERO OHM, 1         1 EA  1  +  B
    R051 -        DONOTINSTA   DO NOT INSTALL PART       3         0 EA  4     M
    R052 -        6903800001   RES,JUMPER,0603,ZERO OHM, 1         1 EA  1  +  B
    R053 -        6902017809   RES,F,TF,178,1%,.1W,100   1         1 EA  1     B
    R054 -        6902003329   RES,33.2 OHM,SMT          1         1 EA  1     B
    R055 -        6903800001   RES,JUMPER,0603,ZERO OHM, 1         1 EA  1  +  B
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    U002 -        4319800067   MIXER,40-2500MHZ,SMT      1         1 EA  1     B
    U003 -        0469703075   IC,LIN,INGAP/GAAS HBT,BFR 1         1 EA  1     B
    U004 -        1149800224   FLTR,SAW,159.0125MHZ,8.2  1         1 EA  1     B
    U006 -        0469702901   IC,FREQ SYN,550MHZ,SMT    1         1 EA  1     B
    U007 -        1849700207   OSC,VCXO,111.525MHZ       1         1 EA  1     B
    U008 -        0469702906   IC,MXR,FM IF,SMT          1         1 EA  1     B
    U009 -   U011 0469702839   IC,OP AMP,SMT             1         3 EA  1     B
    U012 -        0469704159   IC,FSK DEMOD              1         1 EA  1     B
    U013 -   U014 0469702839   IC,OP AMP,SMT             1         2 EA  1     B
    U015 -        0469702812   IC,LIN,BIP,3.3V REG,SMT,  1         1 EA  1     B
    Y001 -        1849700203   OSC,TCXO,CLPD SINE,25MHZ, 1         1 EA  1     B
    Y002 -        1849700228   OSC,3.3V,44.545MHZ        1         1 EA  1     B
   TP001 -  TP006 1439800149   TEST POINT,SMT,.070X.135" 1         6 EA  1     B
   TP010 -        1439800149   TEST POINT,SMT,.070X.135" 1         1 EA  1     B
   TP020 -        1439800149   TEST POINT,SMT,.070X.135" 1         1 EA  1     B
   TP030 -        1439800149   TEST POINT,SMT,.070X.135" 1         1 EA  1     B
   TP040 -        1439800149   TEST POINT,SMT,.070X.135" 1         1 EA  1     B
   TP050 -        1439800149   TEST POINT,SMT,.070X.135" 1         1 EA  1     B
  REF001 -        918M000307   SCHEMATIC,DSC,MOBILE,AIS  2         0 EA  4     M
  REF002 -        905M105706   TD,AIS DSC RCVR BRD TEST  1         0 EA  4     M
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